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Hunada Nouss

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Hunada Nouss
Postcode

Date of birth January 1959
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

11-13 RANDOLPH CRESCENT
LIMITED

BURGER KING UK PENSION PLAN
TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED
DIAGEO SUB 5 LIMITED
EMPIRE CATERING COMPANY
LIMITED

MINI-MEALS LIMITED
HUCKLEBERRY'S LIMITED
DIAGEO SUB 3 LIMITED
MONTRAP LIMITED

J.C. BAKER & HERBERT BALE
LIMITED

HAYESCREST LIMITED
DIAGEO SUB 4 LIMITED
MONTRASS LIMITED

GOLDEN EGG FRANCHISES LIMITED

EMPIRE INTERNATIONAL
RESTAURANTS LIMITED
BURGERKING LIMITED
GONZALEZ, BYASS & CO., LIMITED

SYRIAN ARAB ASSOCIATION IN THE

UNITED KINGDOM(THE)
ANGLO-ARAB AID LTD
ABM KERSHAW LIMITED
GOTHAM LIMITED
COLOURWHEEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01557781

04599613

01281416
00511282

00636692
00502269
00376107
00823063
00267065

01891786
01169713
00812856
00855665
01053576

SC031456
00046967
01931467

02558049
01112852
02230275
02234988

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Other
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905303525

905303525

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/02/2009

28/01/2003

12/04/2001
12/04/2001

12/04/2001
12/04/2001
12/04/2001
12/04/2001
12/04/2001

12/04/2001
12/04/2001
12/04/2001
12/04/2001
12/04/2001

12/04/2001
19/04/1996
22/05/1993

20/10/1992
10/08/1991
10/08/1991
10/08/1991

Res. Date Position

Position
Director

Res. Date
14/08/2011
29/04/2005 Director

06/05/2003
29/04/2005

Director
Director

29/04/2005
29/04/2005
06/05/2003
29/04/2005
29/04/2005

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

29/04/2005
06/05/2003
29/04/2005
29/04/2005
29/04/2005

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

29/04/2005
22/12/1997
15/04/1996

Director
Director
Director

22/12/1998
31/07/1992
31/07/1992
13/01/1992

Director
Director
Director
Director
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LOWE & PARTNERS FINANCIAL
LIMITED

THE RESULTS MACHINE LIMITED
LOWE & HOWARD-SPINK MEDIA
LIMITED

LHSB MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02104923

01002817
01632948

01988401

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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10/08/1991 31/07/1992 Director

10/08/1991 31/07/1992 Director
10/08/1991 31/07/1992 Director

06/08/1991 31/07/1992 Director



